
Saturday, September 24
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 4 A Popular Vocalist
9.15 Tops in Tunes
9.31 Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich
9.44 The Fleet St. Choir
10. 0 Dewotions: Pastor J. Gordon Smith
10.15 For My Lady: Rimsky-Korsakov
(Russia)
10.40 Light Recordings
41. 0 Auckland Trotting Club: Comment-
aries throughout the day
12; 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Variety
2.30 Rugby Football: Australia v. N.Z.
6. 0 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Rugby: Australia y. N.Z (2nd
Test)
League: Australia v. South Island
7.10 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich con-
ducted by the composer"The Land of Smiles" Overture
7.39 FRANCIS McKNIGHT (tenor)Of a’ the Airts Finlay Dun"Afton Water Hume
Ye Banks and Braes Millar
Mary of Argyle Neisony
(A Studio Recital)

7.53 Alfred Cortot (piano)Scenes from Childhood Schumann
8.9 #£«='Trinity College Male Voice Octet
Oh Wasn’t That a Wide River
Didn’t My Lord Deliver Daniel?
Gwine to Ride up in the Chariotarr. Jacobson
Steal Away arr. Mansfield
(A Studio Recital)

8.21 Frederick Fhurston (clarinet)
A Truro Maggot’ (in 17th Century
_ Style) Browne

8.26 MAUREEN FLETCHER (soprano)
The Fauns and Dryads Arne
Rose Softly Blooming Spohr
The Wren Lehmann
To a Hill-to CoxDp

(A Studio Recital)
8.38 Paul Tortelier (’cello) and Orch-estra conducted by Norman Del Mar
Variations on a Rococo Theme

Tchaikovski
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary on
the International News by Professor R.
0. MceGechan
9.30 The Charles Enesco Orchestra, theNew Concert Novelty Ensemble and the
-. New Concert Orchestra ;

‘70.4 Sports Results
10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

A.

l GC 880 ke. 341m.
3. Op.m. Light Music
5. 0 Symphony Hour
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Music from the Films
7. 0 # After Dinner Music
8. 0 Scapegoats of History: "Glen o’
Weeping: Valley of Glencoe’
8.30 The Allen Roth String Orchestra
and Chorus
9. 0 Classical Music
London Philharmonic. Orchestra
Coriolan Overtitre, Op. 62 Beethoven
9. 8 The BBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Arturo Toseanini
Symphony No. 6 in P (‘Pastoral’)

Beethoven

‘

9.50 Mozart
Webster Rooth (tenor) 2

O Loveliness Beyond Compar
Oscar Natzka (bass)
"ii O Isis and OsirisWithin These Temple Wallis
Jozn Hammond (soprano)
Ah! °Tis Gone
Miliza Korjus (soprano)
Aria. of the Queen of the Night
19.10 The Philadelphia Orchestra con-
ducted .by Eugene Ormandy
Divertimento No. 10 in F for strings
and two horns

10.39 Fivse down

il y D) 1250 kc. 240m.
11. Oam. The Light Programme1. Op.m. Russ Morgan and his Orchestra1.15 Association Football (from Bland-ford Park) :

2.15 Race Commentaries (from Alexan-dra Park) °
3. 0 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)5. 0 Cocktail Time
5.30 Musical Bouquet
6. 0 Pauli Temple and the Sullivan Mys-

(BBC Programme)
6.30 Music from the Salon
0 Len Hawkins and his Music for
Moderns
(A Studio Presentation)7.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Let’s Dance
11. 0 Close down

llx 1310 ke. 229m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast. Session
9. 0 Records at Random
9.15 Musical Memories
9.30 Recalls of Requests10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Tea Dance
7. 0 "The Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review and Sports Re-sults
7.45 "TTMA"’ &,

(BBC Programme)
8.15 Waikato Presents:. Yvonne and
Mavis. Hilary . (piano duettists), Dick
Playle (tenor), The Betty Major Trio
(Hillbilly Entertainers), and Eric Struc-kett (novelty violinist)
(From the Studio)

8.45 At the Console3.4 Songs from the Shows
9.36 An Unusual Nusical: Al Satian and
his Hot Dogs
9.50 Cabarette10.30 Close down

UOIN] 970 kc. 309m.
7. OQ a.m. Breakfast SeSsion
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Laugh with Durante
9.15 Spotlight Parade
9.45 Home Decoration with Anne Stew-
art
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Sunset Roundup
7. 0 "Blue Danube"
7.30 Programme Review
7.45 Musical Tapestry ;

8.15 Carroll Gibbons and, his Orchestra8.30 ‘""Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
(BBG Programme)9.4 Listene Requests

10.30 Close down

\ Y, LA 800 kc. 375m
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session9.4 Morning Star: Sam Browne9.15 Rhythm on. Reeds
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
Light and Bright10. 0 "The Silver Horde"
10.15 Cowboy Tunes
10.30 Gardening Talk
10.456 Two of a kind y

41. 0 Musical Madcaps
11.30 Sing it Again
12. 0 Music for Mid-day
2. O p.m. Saturday MatineeSports Results |

4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: IreneWicker Fairy Tales
5. 0 Song Folio
5.30 Popular Tunes of To-day
6. 0

Hp tek
Musie

6.30 L N NEWS
6.40 National .Announ¢ements
6.45 What’s New, in: Recordings ;

7.0
Rugby League:
Rugby:. Australia -y...N.Z.

Australia v. South Island
Programme Review
Sports Results7.30 "Cowboy Jamboree"8.0 Scapegoats of History
8.30 Popular Parade with Peter Jeffrey
and John ;-Hoskins
8.45 Music in Colour9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z, Commentary onInternational. News by Prof, Rh. O. Mc-
Gechen
. "Navy Mixture" Melodies9.45 Ballads We Love
10. O On the Dance Floor10,30 Close down

OWA stoke. "526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 5 Band Music
9.30 Morning Star: Sergei Rachmaninoff(pianist)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10. Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.30 To-day in N.Z.
Hayes Arrives in N.Z.
10.40 Popular Entertainers41.0 Variety

History: Bully

12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Musie
1. Op.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Local Weather Conditions
Sports Summary ‘
Saturday
Rugby Test: Australia v. N.Z,
Afternoon Matinee
(From Auckland4.45 Sports Summary5. 0 Children’s Session: Uncle Ernest

5.45 Dinner Music
.¢ Sports Regults
6.30 LONDON NEWS
Rugby: Australia v. N.Z.6.

Rusby League: Australia v. South Island6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Rugby: Australia v. N.Z,7.5 League Test: Australia v. South
Islan
7.10 Local Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"It’s a Date’’
8. 0 Saturday Night at Eight
8.28 The Last "ITMA," produced three
oaye
before the death of Tommy Hand-

:ey
(BBC Programme) ‘|

8.56 Station Notices9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookouty A N.Z. Commentary on.
the International News. by Professor R.O. MeGechan
9.30 Artie Shaw and his Orchestra "
10. 0 District Sporjs Summary10.10 Make Believe’ Ballroom Time11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Nay 650 kc. .461 m.
3. O p.m.
4.30

5.06.0ject arrives in N.Z.

Rugby: Taranaki v. Wellington"It’s a Pleasure"
(BBC Production)

Home to Music
To-day in N.Z. History: Bully
concert Platform
The Story of Music: Ballet Suite:
"Horoscope," by Constant Lambert

7.30 "From Screen to Radio": Music
from. "Bitter Sweet"; Talk: "The Car-
toon Film, 1949"; "Background Music
to the Fore’: Richard Addinsell andMuir Matheson8.0 Enigma Variations Elgar
ene ape for, Piano and String Orch-esti Lei
Suite;

9. 0 Parry Centenary Concert:
London Symphony Orchestra with BBC
Chorus conducted by Stanford Robinson
and Sir Adrian Boult
Jerusalem
Blest Pair of Sirens
Songs of Farewell
My Soul There-is a CountryThere is an Old Belief
Symphony No. 3
(BBC Programme)10. 0 The Leisure Hour10.30 Close down

"Miracle in the Gorbals’’
‘Bliss

Parry

2 Y D) 1130 ke. 265 m.
3. Op.m. Masters of the Baton: Leslie

|

Heward
3.30 Classical Corner
/ Leonora Overture, No, 2
3.45 Piano Concerto No. 2 in B Flat

Beethoven
4.30 (approx.) Close down
. Oo "You Asked For It"
10. 0 District Weather Report
Close down

xP 1370 kc. 219m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.15 Favourite Fairy Tales
7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
8.30 "Klondyke"
Station Announcements
concert

0. 0 Close down

QYZ 860 kc. 349m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning Programme
9.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
10.15 Stars on Parade: Harry Roy
10.30 Master Music .

11.0 Variety
11.15 Hastings Jockey Club: Cominen-taries throughout
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2.0 Afternoon Programme :

2.45 Rugby Commentary: H.B. v, Manuewatu ,

4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt Helen
5.30 Dinner Music6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Review of Rugby: Australla vy,
N.Z. (2nd Test)
Review of Rugby League: Australia VeSouth Island ;

Station Announcements
Sports. Results
7.30 Evening Programme'"Crowns of England"
8. 0 Saturday Night Variety
8.30 "The Blue Danube’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News9.15 Lookout: A ‘N.Z. Commentary onthe International News, by Professor R,0.. MeGechan
9.30 On the Sweeter Side10.15 District Sports Results10.30 Close down

dK IN] 1340 ke. 224m.
7. O p.m. Listeners’ Own Session
7.20 Local Sports Results
7.30 Listeners’ ‘Own Session (con-tinued)
9. 4 "Variety Bandbox"

(A BBC Programme)
9.32 Pittsburgh Symphony Orchestraconducted by Fritz Reiner
Dance of. the Apprentices
Procession of the Meistersingers

=O
an

7

Wagner
9.40 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Nocturne in F Sharp 5 ChopinAu Bord Dtune’ Source Liszt48 Beniamino Gigli (tenor), and Royal
Opera House Orchestra, Covent GardenCore. *Nerato ~ Cardillo
Nathan Milstein (violin)Romanza’ Andaluza ~ Sarasate
9.65 Czech Philharmonie Orchestra~ Slavonic Dance No, 4, in F Dvorak
10. 0 Close down

2QKG 1010 kc, 297 m,
7. Op.m. It’s a Date7.30 © Sports Summary
7.50 ‘The Moon and Sixpence"
8.30 Looking Back
8.45 "Royal Escape"9. 4 The Fred Hartley Programme9.30 Swing Parade ,10. 0 Close down 2

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


